
 
 
 
 

 

 
Diaper Time is Talking Time… 

Let’s Talk-Read-Sing…Hablar, Leer y Cantar 

 

Yearly Diaper Distribution  

2023 – 2024  

 
 

Room 204 

You must be registered with Partners in Learning, Inc. and 
provide a photo I.D. 

Only registered individuals or those listed on the 
Pick-up Authorization form will receive the diapers. 

 
Please remember to bring your bag for the diapers! 

Thank you! 

Date Weekday Time Date Weekday Time

August 8/15/2023 Tuesday 10:30 AM 8/17/2023 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

September 9/18/2023 Monday 10:30 AM 9/21/2023 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

October 10/16/2023 Monday 10:30 AM 10/20/2022 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

November 11/13/2023 Monday 10:30 AM 11/16/2023 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

December 12/11/2023 Monday 10:30 AM 12/14/2023 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

January 1/16/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM 1/18/2024 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

February 2/13/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM 2/15/2024 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

March 3/19/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM 3/21/2024 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

April 4/16/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM 4/18/2024 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

May 5/14/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM 5/16/2024 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

June 6/11/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM 6/13/2024 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

July 7/16/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM 7/18/2024 Thursday 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Central New York - Diaper Distribution 2023/2024 Schedule

Diaper Pickup Diaper Distribution
Month


